Disziplin 1001 - Pistole bis 9mm
Juraj Havran
Ewa Woroch
Nicole Hilger
Karsten Hilger
Axel Blitgen
Werner Plickelmann
Jens Hilger
Stefan Sander
Julian Hilger

Disziplin 1008 - Revolver bis .357mag
Karsten Hilger
Stefan Sander
Axel Meier

Disziplin 1010 - Pistole/Revolver .22Ifb
Katrin Plickelmann
Werner Plickelmann
Nicole Hilger

Ergebnis

93

130
136
133
124
106
150
73

139
145
148

171
158
126

Platz
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